Race Date
February 27, 2016

Overall
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Name
Jared Guidry
Phillip Wilson
Goslow Raymond
William Ratliff
Darrell Lewis
Sierra Wehrenberg
Ande Gibbs
Donald Scarver
Eric Luna
David Daniels
Noah Law
Blake Law
Jessica Reagin
Christian Smith
Eddie Barajas
Justin Adamson
Kristen Plumer
Steve Martin
Jason Gregaydis
Brian Simmons
Sherri Hintz
Ellie Pittman
Frank Pittman
Preston Plumley
Taylor Finley
Lindy Loftin
Janet Carroll
Raleigh Hawes
Lisa Shoch
Regan Austin
Ruthie Newton
Michael Alpio
Chris Kitchens
Owen Lucas
jennifer bonn
Barbara Pace
Wendee McGuffee
Phillip Lucas
Sarah Mcadoo
Carole Pavik
Russell King
Sally Wells
Nathan Pavik
Jane Johnson
Matthew Trickel
Annalei Canter
Landy Shrepshire

Lost Mountain 5k
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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Overall
20-24
15-19
45-49
50-54
Overall
45-49
45-49
30-34
50-54
13-14
13-14
25-29
13-14
25-29
35-39
20-24
40-44
35-39
40-44
60-64
13-14
50-54
15-19
25-29
30-34
55-59
55-59
40-44
13-14
13-14
13-14
65-69
11-12
55-59
30-34
40-44
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
50-54
13-14
50-54
35-39
11-12
50-54

Time Pace
19:23.3 6:15/M
19:34.6 6:19/M
19:55.3 6:25/M
21:32.2 6:57/M
21:53.5 7:04/M
22:30.6 7:15/M
22:47.9 7:21/M
23:22.4 7:32/IM
23:27.9 7:34/M
23:35.4 7:36/M
23:42.9 7:39/M
23:46.1 7:40/M
23:50.4 7:41/M
24:10.5 7:48/M
24:35.6 7:56/M
24:38.9 7:57/M
24:44.2 7:59/M
25:23.3 8:11/M
25:32.5 8:14/M
25:40.4 8:17/M
25:55.1 8:22/M
26:41.4 8:36/M
26:42.3 8:37/M
27:14.1 8:47/M
27:14.6 8:47/M
27:31.4 8:53/M
27:47.8 8:58/M
27:58.9 9:01/M
28:26.9 9:10/M
28:29.2 9:11/M
28:32.6 9:12/M
28:51.1 9:18/M
28:53.8 9:19/M
29:05.4 9:23/M
29:11.6 9:25/M
29:17.1 9:27/M
29:28.3 9:30/M
29:32.8 9:32/M
29:37.4 9:33/M
29:38.6 9:34/M
29:40.4 9:34/M
29:43.1 9:35/M
29:55.3 9:39/M
29:57.1 9:40/M
29:59.6 9:40/M
29:59.8 9:40/M
30:32.5 9:51/M

02/27/2016 12:20:22



Race Date
February 27, 2016

Overall
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Name
Robert Bagley
Francisco Combes
Bob Peterson
Jay Prewett
Joshua Shvartsman
Tim Ridgeway
Loren Franke
Mattie Lou Light
Cheryl Miller
Averi Urquhart
Christian Combes
Nancy Garcia
Martin Combes
Kristin Shackelford
Lori Tanchez
Mark Franke
Anna Nichols
Charlie Siler
Hannah Garland
Terri Ernst
Kendal Adamson
Sandi Renner
Natalie Peterson
Maggie Aguilar
Josie Aguilar
LaWanna Wilson
Pam Orvino
Karen Urquhart
Hannah Little
Bob Tango
Sheryl Murphy
Melissa Little
Eugene Shvartsman
Stacey Simmons
Campbell Smith
Chad Plumley
Kaylie Collins
Dyanne Baptiste
Lindsey Reaid
Melissa Moody
Jennifer Law
David Norman
Mary Ball
Abbie Newton
David Newton
Nancy Medrano
Lesly Alpio

Lost Mountain 5k
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
635 47 M 6 45-49
655 44 M 3 40-44
1062 65 M 2 65-69
1068 45 M 7 45-49
1080 11 M 2 11-12
1075 57 M 2 55-59
663 14 F 4 13-14
696 8 F 1 1-10
713 60 F 2 60-64
1100 11 F 2 11-12
652 10 M 1 1-10
664 41 F 3 40-44
654 14 M 6 13-14
1133 40 F 4 40-44
1091 41 F 5 40-44
662 49 M 8 45-49
722 15 F 1 15-19
1129 70 M 1 70-74
665 15 F 2 15-19
658 51 F 3 50-54
626 35 F 1 35-39
1074 44 F 6 40-44
1061 13 F 5 13-14
629 14 F 6 13-14
628 14 F 7 13-14
1113 49 F 3 45-49
725 50 F 4 50-54
1098 43 F 7 40-44
700 12 F 3 11-12
1092 64 M 1 60-64
716 49 F 4 45-49
699 35 F 2 35-39
1081 36 M 4 35-39
1082 43 F 8 40-44
1084 11 F 4 11-12
1066 45 M 9 45-49
651 28 F 2 25-29
638 37 F 3 35-39
1072 14 F 8 13-14
714 41 F 9 40-44
688 45 F 5 45-49
723 45 M 10 45-49
637 50 F 5 50-54
717 12 F 5 11-12
720 45 M 11 45-49
710 23 F 2 20-24
632 12 F 6 11-12

2

Results By Performance Race Services Performance

Time Pace
30:51.4 9:57/M
30:55.4 9:58/M

31:12.8 10:04/M
31:18.4 10:06/M
31:24.6 10:08/M
31:27.8 10:09/M
31:50.4 10:16/M
31:56.5 10:18/M
32:07.9 10:22/M
32:27.4 10:28/M
32:46.5 10:34/M
32:55.8 10:37/M
32:56.8 10:37/M
33:05.9 10:40/M
33:07.1 10:41/M
33:15.3 10:44/M
33:17.9 10:44/M
33:19.5 10:45/M
33:22.6 10:46/M
33:56.3 10:57/M
34:11.9 11:02/M
34:17.8 11:04/M
34:18.8 11:04/M
34:20.6 11:05/M
34:21.4 11:05/M
34:27.5 11:07/M
34:32.5 11:08/M
34:43.4 11:12/M
35:07.3 11:20/M
35:10.5 11:21/M
35:10.5 11:21/M
35:12.1 11:21/M
35:32.9 11:28/M
35:46.3 11:32/M
36:00.3 11:37/M
36:20.9 11:43/M
36:38.5 11:49/M
36:48.4 11:52/M
37:32.0 12:06/M
37:44.4 12:10/M
37:58.4 12:15/M
37:59.3 12:15/M
38:12.1 12:19/M
38:13.8 12:20/M
38:15.6 12:20/M
38:16.6 12:21/M
38:16.6 12:21/M

02/27/2016 12:20:24



Race Date
February 27, 2016

Overall
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
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108
109
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115
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117
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120
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128
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130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Sean DeChane
Clifton Wills
Lance Watson
Reagan Kopp
Charlotte Clark
Robert Covan
Caleb Trickel
Joylyn Trickel
Barbara Beyke
Penny Wills
Barbara Wasko
Dana White
Catherine Gobely
Paula Magnon
Stephanie Lynn
Carol Rivers
Emma Osborne
Daniel Osborne
Ezra Hubbard
Demetria Utley
Noah Kopp
Zachary Shvartsman
ROSELYN CHARLES
Mary Helton
Tatum Urquhart
Emma Villani
MaryJune Brown
Kelly Villani
Rachel Brunson
Riley Light
Tracy Harris
Heather Clark
Cheryl Hubbard
Stephanie Light
Maggie Tanner
Anna Villani
Laura Clark
Elliott Clark
Ruthie Smith
Amelia Smith
Patrick Combes
Ellie Newton
Keith Lawson
Lori Newton
Nancy Meserve
Wendy Alger
Tammy Drew

Lost Mountain 5k
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
656 29 M 3 25-29
1111 38 M 5 35-39
1107 53 M 5 50-54
684 6 F 2 1-10
649 6 F 3 1-10
1119 45 M 12 45-49
1097 5 M 2 1-10
1095 37 F 4 35-39
640 44 F 10 40-44
1112 38 F 5 35-39
1105 54 F 6 50-54
1110 32 F 3 30-34
668 35 F 6 35-39
707 46 F 6 45-49
705 36 F 7 35-39
1076 44 F 11 40-44
1056 12 F 7 11-12
1057 46 M 13 45-49
677 12 M 3 11-12
1101 39 F 8 35-39
686 8 M 3 1-10
1079 8 M 4 1-10
646 31 F 4 30-34
674 35 F 9 35-39
1099 8 F 4 1-10
1102 7 F 5 1-10
642 60 F 3 60-64
1104 42 F 12 40-44
643 14 F 9 13-14
697 10 M 5 1-10
1131 52 F 7 50-54
648 41 F 13 40-44
676 40 F 14 40-44
695 44 F 15 40-44
1093 14 F 10 13-14
1103 13 F 11 13-14
647 34 F 5 30-34
650 8 M 6 1-10
1087 8 F 6 1-10
1088 11 F 8 11-12
653 12 M 4 11-12
721 9 F 7 1-10
691 52 M 6 50-54
719 45 F 7 45-49
712 40 F 16 40-44
630 47 F 8 45-49
657 49 F 9 45-49
3

Results By Performance Race Services Performance

Time Pace
39:06.6 12:37/M
40:36.4 13:06/M
40:42.0 13:08/M
40:42.9 13:08/M
40:43.1 13:08/M
40:55.4 13:12/M
42:08.2 13:35/M
42:09.6 13:36/M
42:12.1 13:37/M
42:16.7 13:38/M
42:23.9 13:40/M
42:31.6 13:43/M
42:33.6 13:44/M
42:37.4 13:45/M
42:42.7 13:46/M
42:59.4 13:52/M
43:19.9 13:58/M
43:20.3 13:59/M
43:21.1 13:59/M
43:42.9 14:06/M
43:59.5 14:11/M
44:07.8 14:14/IM
44:22.4 14:19/M
44:22.4 14:19/M
44:33.8 14:22/M
44:33.9 14:22/M
44:34.8 14:23/M
44:42.7 14:25/M
44:44.5 14:26/M
45:52.9 14:48/M
46:19.3 14:56/M
46:46.9 15:05/M
46:56.1 15:08/M
48:11.7 15:33/M
48:18.4 15:35/M
48:19.1 15:35/M
48:20.1 15:35/M
48:20.3 15:35/M
48:34.6 15:40/M
48:34.9 15:40/M
48:37.9 15:41/M
48:42.6 15:43/M
48:44.9 15:43/M
48:54.7 15:46/M
49:00.8 15:48/M
49:15.8 15:53/M
49:55.5 16:06/M

02/27/2016 12:20:25



Race Date Lost Mountain 5k

February 27, 2016 Overall Finish List

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
142 Ashleigh Lister 698 27 F 3 25-29 53:15.9 17:11/M
143  William Alger 631 46 M 14 45-49 54:21.4 17:32/IM
144  Christine Watson 1106 55 F 3 55-59 54:58.8 17:44/M
145 Kristen Meeks 711 13 F 12 13-14 57:09.4 18:26/M
146 Riley Teed 1094 14 F 13 13-14 57:10.2 18:26/M
147 Megan Schrock 1077 13 F 14 13-14 57:11.5 18:27/M
148 FaithAnn Bagley 706 14 F 15 13-14 57:11.9 18:27/M
149 Emma Covan 1120 13 F 16 13-14 57:17.4 18:29/M
150 Lisa McEntire 1121 37 F 10 35-39 57:18.4 18:29/M
151 HALEY GARLAND 666 15 F 3 15-19 57:25.1 18:31/M
152 PAIGE LEE 692 23 F 3 20-24 57:25.2 18:31/M
153 Maureen Motychak 715 65 F 1 65-69 57:59.7 18:42/M
154 Jennifer Goodman 669 50 F 8 50-54 59:13.6 19:06/M
155 Charles Pritchett 1069 58 M 3 55-59 59:13.8 19:06/M
156 Reese Poppe 1067 14 F 17 13-14 1:00:00.4 19:21/M
157 Maggie Smith 1089 14 F 18 13-14 1:00:01.4 19:22/M
158 Lauren Hash 672 13 F 19 13-14 1:00:04.6 19:23/M
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